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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $21.75 $0.00 $21.75  0.15  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.15
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $21.75 $21.75 

40 $922.00 $760.00 $162.00  6.32  0.80  0.05BOTTOM S

 6.32
BOTTOM S Totals: $760.00 $922.00 $162.00 

2 $739.50 $626.67 $112.83  5.07  0.70  0.04FIREBALL

3 $3,869.75 $3,208.50 $661.25  26.54  0.79  0.21FIREBALL

4 $2,374.00 $305.75 $2,068.25  16.28  0.64  0.10FIREBALL

 47.89
FIREBALL Totals: $4,140.92 $6,983.25 $2,842.33 

3 $8.00 $2.25 $5.75  0.05  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $485.91 $268.04 $217.87  3.33  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

6 $86.00 $11.00 $75.00  0.59  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $67.50 $10.00 $57.50  0.46  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.44
MEAN GR Totals: $291.29 $647.41 $356.12 

8 $640.30 $75.00 $565.30  4.39  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.39
PENNY Totals: $75.00 $640.30 $565.30 

1 $659.00 $317.25 $341.75  4.52  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,876.25 $406.25 $1,470.00  12.87  0.78  0.10Regular

3 $330.60 $203.15 $127.45  2.27  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $82.25 $12.52 $69.73  0.56  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $48.00 $3.50 $44.50  0.33  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $106.10 $23.80 $82.30  0.73  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $3.75 $0.25 $3.50  0.03  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $17.40 $1.20 $16.20  0.12  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $13.50 $2.00 $11.50  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $8.00 $2.00 $6.00  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

 21.61
Regular Totals: $971.92 $3,150.85 $2,178.93 

1 $58.45 $18.00 $40.45  0.40  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $549.75 $286.00 $263.75  3.77  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $330.25 $152.60 $177.65  2.26  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $418.75 $265.00 $153.75  2.87  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $40.00 $20.80 $19.20  0.27  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 9.58
SPOTLITE Totals: $742.40 $1,397.20 $654.80 

40 $818.00 $660.00 $158.00  5.61  0.80  0.04TOP S

 5.61
TOP S Totals: $660.00 $818.00 $158.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $14,580.76 $7,641.53 $6,939.23 
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